TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

Director of Finance and Support
Services

MONTH

JUNE

YEAR

2012

COSTS

NUMBER

DESTINATIONS

PURPOSE

AIR FARES

OTHER TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

MEALS

MISC

REFUNDS

TOTAL COST

1

London

Police Leadership - Delivering the Professionalism
conference

£146.27

£51.92

£139.17

£18.09

£355.45

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

SUMMARY

£355.45
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