TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

Director of Finance and Support Services



MONTH	JUNE
YEAR	2012

			COSTS						
NUMBER	DESTINATIONS	PURPOSE	AIR FARES	OTHER TRAVEL	ACCOMMODATION	MEALS	MISC	REFUNDS	TOTAL COST
1	London	Police Leadership - Delivering the Professionalism conference	£146.27	£51.92	£139.17	£18.09			£355.45
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£355.45
	MMARY								